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      March 2018 Schedule                       Розклад на березень 2018 року 
 

Saturday March 3      
Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Sunday  March 4    

                                 Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am 
Wednesday  March 7    

             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 9:30 am 
Thursday March 8 

                       Hymn to Passions of Christ at 6:30 pm 
Friday March 9    

             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm 
Saturday March 10      

Divine Liturgy* with Sorokousty –  
Remembrance of Our Beloved Deceased at 10:00 am 

Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm  
------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Sunday  March 11   
                                 Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am 

Wednesday  March 14    
             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 9:30 am 

Thursday March 15 
                       Hymn to Passions of Christ at 6:30 pm 

Friday  March 16    
             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm 

Saturday March 17 
   Divine Liturgy* with Sorokousty –  

Remembrance of Our Beloved Deceased at 10:00 am 
Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Sunday  March 18 

                                 Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am 
Wednesday  March 21    

             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 9:30 am 
Thursday March 22 

                       Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete at 7:00 pm 
Saturday March 24 

   Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Sunday  March 25 
                                 Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am 

Wednesday  March 28    
             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 9:30 am 

Thursday March 29 
                       Hymn to Passions of Christ at 6:30 pm 

Friday  March 30    
             Liturgy* of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm 

Saturday March 31 
Lazarus Saturday 

  Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am 
Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm 

Cубота 3 березня   
Вечірня* о 5:00 вечора 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Неділя 4 березня 

   Свята Літургія* о 10:00 ранку 
Cередa 7 березня 

Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 9:30 ранку 
Четвер 8 березня 

 Aкафіст Страстям Христовим о 6:30 вечора 
П’ятниця 9 березня 

Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 7:00 вечора 
Cубота 10 березня 

 
Заупокійнa Літургія* (Сорокоуст) о 10:00 ранку 

Вечірня* о 5:00 вечора  
------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Неділя 11 березня 
   Свята Літургія* о 10:00 ранку 

Cередa 14 березня 
Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 9:30 ранку 

Четвер 15 березня 
 Aкафіст Страстям Христовим о 6:30 вечора 

П’ятниця 16 березня 
Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 7:00 вечора 

Cубота 17 березня 
 

 Заупокійнa Літургія* (Сорокоуст) о 10:00 ранку 
Вечірня* о 5:00 вечора  

------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Неділя 18 березня 

   Свята Літургія* о 10:00 ранку 
Cередa 21 березня 

Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 9:30 ранку 
Четвер 22 березня 

 Великий канон Андрія Критського о 7:00 вечора 
Cубота 24 березня 

Вечірня* о 5:00 вечора 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Неділя 25 березня 
   Свята Літургія* о 10:00 ранку 

Cередa 28 березня 
Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 9:30 ранку 

Четвер 29 березня 
 Aкафіст Страстям Христовим о 6:30 вечора 

П’ятниця 30 березня 
Літургія* наперед Освячених дарів о 7:00 вечора 

Cубота 31 березня 
Лазарева субота 

Свята Літургія* о 9:30 ранку 
Вечірня* о 5:00 вечора 

* Confession prior to the start of Liturgy and after Vespers             * Сповідь перед Літургією i після Вечірні 


